MAX14040
Revised: 02-16-16
Page: 1 of 3
FEATURES:
• Unique optic allows high lumen transmission while
concealing the LED light source resulting in efficient, inviting
light and minimizing LED glare
• Architectural housing can accommodate ½” EMT conduit,

Lutron LGCL-153PL*
Leviton IPI10 Leviton
ORDER CODE MODEL OUTPUT (LUMENS) CCT POWER (WATTS)
73679 RAF61530W 825 3000K
14
73680 RAF61540W 910 4000K
74368 RAF62330W 1,725 3000K
23
74369 RAF62340W 1,790 4000K
73439 RAF62630W 1,400 3000K
26
73441 RAF62640W 1,575 4000K
74376 RAF63030W 2,250 3000K
26
74377 RAF63040W 2,525 4000K
73443 RAF63430W 1,995 3000K
34
73445 RAF63440W 2,140 4000K